OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, BHADRAK AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, BHADRAK

No. 2995 Date. 99 10 9094 In pursuance of Higher Education Department Order No. 41736/HE Date. 22.10.2024, Bhadrak Autonomous College & Bhadrak Higher Secondary School, Bhadrak will remain closed from 23.10.2024 to 25.10.2024 in view of impending cyclonic storm over Bay of Bengal as a precautionary measure.

Further, the Superintendents of all hostels are informed to instruct the boarders to vacate the hostels by 23.10.2024 forenoon. This may be treated as most urgent.

Memo. 9956 / Date. 99.10. 9 Bhadrak Auto. College, Bhadrak

Copy to All Students Notice Board / Staff Common Room Guard file / Library / All Hostels / All Departments / Administrative Bursar / Academic Bursar / Section Officer for information.

Principal 10 24 Bhadrak Auto. College, Bhadrak

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, BHADRAK AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, BHADRAK

No. 2985 / Date. 22.10.9094

In pursuance of Higher Education Department Order No. 41736/HE Date. 22.10.2024, Bhadrak Autonomous College & Bhadrak Higher Secondary School, Bhadrak will remain closed from 23.10.2024 to 25.10.2024 in view of impending cyclonic storm over Bay of Bengal as a precautionary measure.

Further, the Superintendents of all hostels are informed to instruct the boarders to vacate the hostels by 23.10.2024 forenoon. This may be treated as most urgent.

Memo. Date. Date. Bhadrak Auto. College, Bhadrak
Copy to All Students Notice Board (2) Copy to All Students Notice Board / Staff Common Room Guard file / Library / All Hostels / All Departments / Administrative Bursar / Academic Bursar / Section Officer for information.

Bhadrak Auto. College, Bhadrak